

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 253 OF 2012

PEOPLE FOR BETTER TREATMENT (PBT)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY. INDIAN MEDICAL ASSO.(IMA) & ANR.
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed after two weeks.
In the meanwhile, reply, if any, be filed by the respondents.
It may be noted that no further time will be granted.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|