

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 253/2012

PEOPLE FOR BETTER TREATMENT (PBT)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY. INDIAN MEDICAL ASSO.(IMA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 12/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, A.S.G.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day, i.e, November 11, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.09.13
09:23:38 ISTReason: (RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER